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Master-Green Seed Selection Guide 
 

 

 
    

  

 

6-8 Hours/Day 

 

8-10 Hours/Day 

 

5-7 Hours/Day 

 

6-8 Hours/Day 

 

10 Hours/Day 

 

 

High Traffic  

 

Extreme Temperatures  

 

Deep Shade, Poor Soils  

 

Low Maintenance, Sandy 

Soils  

 

Traffic,  Extreme 

Temperatures  

 

 

2-3 Times/Year  

 

3-4 Times/Year  

 

2-3 Times/Year  

 

2 Times/Year  

 

4 Times/Year  

 

 

Medium 

 

Medium 

 

Low 

 

Medium Low 

 

Medium High 

 

 

Fine,  Emerald Green 

 

Medium Fine, Deep 

Green 

 

Fine,  Deep Green 

 

Medium Fine,  

Emerald Green 

 

Medium, Blue-Green 

 

 

7 Days  

 

15-21 Days 

 

10-15 Days 

 

7-10 Days  

 

21 Days  

 


